
The Last 26 Days  
of School 

at Pleasantdale! 
Dear Parents, 
 
Believe it or not, the school year is coming to an end. We hope this continues to be a fantastic 
school year for your child. As a fun way of celebrating the last weeks of school, we will be 
doing an “End of the Year ABC Countdown.” Each school day will have a different activity 
depending on the letter of the day. Your child may need to bring certain things on various 
days. This year we are dedicating our ABC Countdown to Mr. Vandercar!!  This sheet will 
help your child remember what day in the “countdown” we are on.  We hope your child enjoys 
his/her last days! 
 
Sincerely, 
The Pleasantdale Student Council 

Tuesday, May 2 A​ppreciation Day Show Mr. Vandercar you appreciate 
him.  Sign the tie in the lunchroom. 

Wednesday, May 3 B​ook Day Read one of Mr. Vandercar’s 
favorite books such as ​Poppy​ by 
Avi, anything by Paul Jennings, and 
The Old Black Fly​ by Jim 
Aylesworth.  

Thursday, May 4 C​ubs Day Support Mr. Vandercar’s favorite 
baseball team or wear red, white, 
and blue.  

Friday, May 5 D​ancing Day We will dance to Mr. Vandercar’s 
favorite song. 

Monday, May 8 E​xtra Recess Day Mr. Vandercar used to teach P.E. 
so go outside for some extra 
exercise. 

Tuesday, May 9 F​ruit Day Bring a fruit for a snack today.  Mr. 
Vandercar’s favorite fruit is a 
banana. 

Wednesday, May 10 G​ame Day Each classroom teacher will choose 
a game to play with their class 
today! 

Thursday, May 11 H​at/​H​air  Day Wear your favorite hat to school 
with or without crazy hair! 

Friday, May 12 I​nteresting Fact Day Student Council will share 
interesting facts about Mr. 
Vandercar during announcements. 

Monday, May 15 J​ob Day Write down what job you think Mr. 
Vandercar should do after he 
retires. 



Tuesday, May 16 K​indness Day We will make cards for Mr. 
Vandercar!  

Wednesday, May 17 L​augh Day Bring in a joke to share and have a 
good laugh.  Mr. Vandercar will 
share some of his favorite jokes.  

Thursday, May 18 M​ustache Day Try to look like Mr. Vandercar if he 
had a mustache. 

Friday, May 19 N​ice Day! Do something nice for Mr. 
Vandercar today. 

Monday, May 22 O​range Day Mr. Vandercar’s favorite color is 
orange.  Wear as much orange as 
you can today. 

Tuesday, May 23 P​leasantdale Pride Day Show Mr. Vandercar your 
Pleasantdale Pride! 

Wednesday, May 24 Q​uiet Day We will be extra quiet for Mr. 
Vandercar in the hallway. 

Thursday, May 25  R​eading Day We will do some extra reading 
today.  Mr. Vandercar will read a 
short story during lunch! 

Friday, May 26  S​ports Day Wear something to support one of 
Mr. Vandercar’s favorite sports 
teams such as the Cubs, Bears, 
Hawks, and Bulls. 

Tuesday, May 30 T​ie Day Mr. Vandercar LOVES ties.  Wear a 
tie to school today! 

Wednesday, May 31 U​niversity Day Wear the colors from your favorite 
university or Mr. Vandercar’s 
favorite which is Illinois State, 
DePaul or Concordia. 

Thursday, June 1 V​egetable Day Bring in your favorite vegetable for 
a snack.  Mr. Vandercar’s favorite 
vegetable is a carrot. 

Friday, June 2 W​here is Mr. Vandercar 
Day  
  

Try to find all 15 pictures of Mr. 
Vandercar that are hidden around 
the school. 

Monday, June 5 X-​change High Fives Day Give Mr. Vandercar a high five 
today.  

Tuesday, June 6 Y​ear End Clearance Day! Bring an extra bag to school today 
and we will clean out those desks 
and cubbies! 

Wednesday, June 7 Z​ip into Summer Day! Before you zip away to summer 
make sure to say thank you and 
good luck to Mr. Vandercar! 

 


